
Postion Name Email 
Vice President 
Advisor 
Advisor 
Executive Liasion

Senators:

Mason Greenwald asb.vp@go.olemiss.edu
 Haley McGlone heander3@olemiss.edu
Dean Marsh bmarsh@olemiss.edu
Walker Jacklin pwjackli@go.olemiss.edu

Committee:
Hannah Watts hwatts1@go.olemiss.edu
Riley Roberts rlrober3@go.olemiss.edu Student Life/ Housing Ad Hoc

Caleb Ball cbball@go.olemiss.edu ICCE
Taylor Kelly stkelly1@go.olemiss.edu Student Life 

Blake Williamson bawill14@go.olemiss.edu Student Life
Kaitlyn Skeen keskeen@go.olemiss.edu Governmental Operations

Ryleigh Anne Felty rafelty@go.olemiss.edu ICCE
McKay Orwig morwig@go.olemiss.edu Athletics 

Emma Williams ekwilli3@go.olemiss.edu Infrastructure
Ewing Milam kemilam@go.olemiss.edu Athletics 

Caroline Taylor cmtayl10@go.olemiss.edu External Affairs
Nathan Beasley nrbeasle@go.olemiss.edu Student life

Elizabeth Wildman kewildma@go.olemiss.edu ICCE
Colton Jones cljone13@go.olemiss.edu External Affairs

AJ Hasley ajhasley@go.olemiss.edu External Affairs 
Rohit Alluri Academics

Hayleigh Lutz Academics/ Housing Ad Hoc
Jacks Mitchell jbmitch5@go.olemiss.edu Infrastructure 

Jackson Morgan jcmorga6@go.olemiss.edu Athletics 
Connor Callahan Student life

Gully Yates wgyates@go.olemiss.edu Infrastructure
John Yoste jgyoste@go.olemiss.edu External Affairs

Grant Clunan gcclunan@go.olemiss.edu Athletics 
Nakiya Cayson ntcayson@go.olemiss.edu ICCE
Deja Johnson ICCE
Riley Rushing rerushin@go.olemiss.edu Infrastructure
Eron Hendrix eihendri@go.olemiss.edu Student Life/ Housing Ad Hoc
Jack Henry External Affairs

Cole Reeves jcreeves@go.olemiss.edu Governmental Operations
Jackson Scruggs jfscrugg@go.olemiss.edu Athletics 
Farah Jaentschke fejaents@go.olemiss.edu Governmental Operations 

Zach Shelton ztshelto@go.olemiss.edu Academics
David Smith Jr. dsmith14@go.olemiss.edu Student Life/ Housing Ad Hoc
Yasmine Ware ytware@go.olemiss.edu ICCE

Nicholas Masella ndmasell@go.olemiss.edu Governmental Operations 
Brittany Bustillos bbustill@go.olemiss.edu ICCE

Pro Tempore

rkalluri@go.olemiss.edu

jwhenry@go.olemiss.edu

hblutz@go.olemiss.edu

cmcallah@go.olemiss.edu

dajohns1@go.olemiss.edu



Garrett Holland glhollan@go.olemiss.edu Infrastructure 
James Graves jrgrave2@go.olemiss.edu Governmental Operations 

Justin Boomgarden jfboomga@go.olemiss.edu Academics/ Housing Ad Hoc
AJ Heskett ajhesket@go.olemiss.edu ICCE

William Pentecost wpenteco@go.olemiss.edu External Affairs 
Cam Rios cerios@go.olemiss.edu Academics 

Wesley Templet wtemplet@go.olemiss.edu Academics/ Housing Ad Hoc
Hayden Ferguson phfergus@go.olemiss.edu Governmental Operations

Riley Littleton rmlittle@go.olemiss.edu Infrastructure/ Housing Ad Hoc
Beckett Abington bfabingt@go.olemiss.edu Infrastructure 
Madison Waldrop mmwaldro@go.olemiss.edu Governmental Operations

Lars Andersen liander1@go.olemiss.edu Athletics 
Caroline Milroy cmilroy@go.olemiss.edu Student Life
Hayden Pierce hcpierce@go.olemiss.edu Housing Ad Hoc 
Andrew Nichols amnicho7@go.olemiss.edu Academics 
Greyson Antes gtantes@go.olemiss.edu Athletics

dpsloan@go.olemiss.edu

mdryan@go.olemiss.edu

Leg Council:
Chief of Staff
Historian
Sergeant-at-arms
Parliamentarian 
Legislation Monitor
Legislation Monitor 
Legislation Monitor
Campus Liaison 
Campus Liaison 
Executive Assistant 

Will Griffith wgriffi1@go.olemiss.edu
Parker Slawson pgslawso@go.olemiss.edu
Jack Rybak jjrybak@go.olemiss.edu
Dan Sloan
Maddy Ryan
Meredith Elkins maelkins@go.olemiss.edu
Ella Chapman ebchapma@go.olemiss.edu
Maggie Chambers mgchamb1@go.olemiss.edu
Emily Krieger eakriege@go.olemiss.edu
Sellers Shockley msshockl@go.olemiss.edu 


